
 
 

AGENDA  
WEEK OF JULY 5 – JULY 11, 2015 

 
 
Monday, July 6 
    Nothing scheduled to date 
 
Tuesday, July 7 
    

8:00 a.m.  Mrs. John to RCDG Leadership Board mtg. 
      BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CONVENE  
   9:30 a.m.  Other - Mail - Update 
 10:00 a.m.  Bid opening for Juv. Det. Ctr. Pkg. lot paving 
 10:15 a.m.  Exec. Session – Dog Warden re: Hiring     

11:00 a.m.  Prosecutor employee re: VOCA Grant 
11:30 a.m.  View walkway vacation 
  1:30 p.m.  Public Hearing for walkway vacation 

 
Wednesday, July 8 

10:00 a.m.  Treasurer and RCDG to use Commissioners Boardroom 
11:30 a.m.  Regional Planning Exec. Committee mtg.  
11:30-2 p.m.  Kay Schroeder’s retirement party at the Fairgrounds Youth Bldg. 
  1:00 p.m.  RCLRC mtg. in Law Library 
  2:30 p.m.  Mrs. John to RCRSW mtg.  

 
Thursday, July 9 
 
    BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CONVENE  
   9:30 a.m.  Other - Mail – Update 
    9:45 a.m.  Approve 2016 Budget 
 
Friday, July 10 
    
   8:30-Noon  Mr. Wert to BOR hearings 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Who got this agenda???? -  LOOK PEOPLE,THEY INVITED MIKE SKIDMORE! 
 

From: "Fulton, Belinda" <bfulton@richlandcountyoh.us> 
Date: July 2, 2015 at 2:07:55 PM EDT 
To: Al Lawrence <allawrence44805@yahoo.com>, Carl Neutzling 
<carlneutzling@embarqmail.com>, Cohen Lewis <cdogpp@embarqmail.com>, David 
Morgenstern <dm6101333@yahoo.com>, Glenn McEntyre <glenn.mcentyre@10tv.com>, 
Greg Heindle <gregh@wmfd.com>, Haring Ellen <ekharing@aol.com>, James Boyd 
<jboyd77@aol.com>, Jamie Lustig <jamiet@downtownmansfield.com>, Jim Davis 
<kajb6675@wildblue.net>, Jodie Dees <dees.jodie@gmail.com>, Josh Bowman 
<joshbowman@clearchannel.com>, Larry Stine <larrys@wmfd.com>, Lou Whitmire 
<lwhitmir@nncogannett.com>, Mark McClester <mmclester@oadc.net>, Mayor Darrell Banks 
<mayor@bellvilleohio.net>, Mayor Gene Parkison <eparkison@lexingtonohio.us>, Mayor 
Randy Hutchinson <rhutchinson@ontarioohio.org>, Mayor Tim Redden 
<tredden@plymouthoh.org>, Mayor Tim Theaker <ttheaker@ci.mansfield.oh.us>, Mike 
Skidmore <bigmike101202@gmail.com>, Phil Scott <phil.scott1955@gmail.com>, Rhonda 
Bletner <rhonda@richlandsource.com>, Shelby Globe <globe@sdgnewsgroup.com>, 
"Swank, Jeff" <swankonsports@gmail.com>, WMFD <newsroom@wmfd.com> 
Subject: Commissioners weekly agenda 
 
 
ALSO LOOK – NO NOTICE OF ANY EXECUTIVE SESSION 
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